Arets katt 2015

Kastrat hane

1 GIP/SC (N) Arctic Coon's Dimaz DSM DVM 400
2 SP GIC S*General Coon’s Atlas DVM 200
3 PR SE*Muzzcot Plexuz 180
4 PR CH S*IsaRos Lynx Samurai 80

X The Maine Clvb



Arets katt 2015

Kastrat hona

1 GIP IC S* Bluesrags Odetta Holms 400
2 |IP. SE¥KobbaCat’s Beauty 360
3 |P S*Topzy tail's Angelina Jolie 320
4 IP S*Alice Springs Waltzing Matilda 80

X The Maine Clvb



Arets katt 2015

Vuxen hane

1 GIC S*Stortassen's Challes 320
2> SC S*General Coon’s Poseidon JW 300
3 IC S*Topzy Tail's USA's Atlaz JW 200

S*East Aurora’s Bigger
4 160

X The Maine Clvb



Arets katt 2015

Vuxen hona

1 GIC. S*Island Coon’s Gloria 300
2 IC Zoriah Montgomery the Purrfect Coon 220
3 Sankt Halvard's Dream Girl 160
4 IC S*East Aurora’s My Oh My 160

' The Maine Clvb



8

8

Arets katt 2015

Ungdjur/Junior

S*Magoria’s Kamelot

Sankt Halvard’s Gary Glitter
IC. SE*KobbaCat’s Bam-Bam
SE*Kobbacat's Baloo
PL*Arkiza's Baltasar
S*Dusty Coon's Hailey
SE*Littlefarm’s Julia
S*Checkers Bayliss

S*Topzy Tail’s Be Bozz

10 S*SinhTsunKitthas Anastazia

11 S*East Aurora’s Dancing Queen

12 S*Topzy Tail’s Zimba

13 S*Topzy Tail's Amazona Girl

14 SE*Mainely Coon's Fro

360
340
340
320
300
280
240
220
220
200
180
180
160
140

X The Maine Clvb



Arets katt 2015

Senior
1 GIP/SC (N) Arctic Coon's Dimaz DSM DVM 400
2 IP S*Topzy tail's Angelina Jolie 240
3 EC S*East Aurora’s Bad Moon Rising 120

X The Maine Clvb



Arets katt 2015

Nyborjare

Linda Jansson som helhjartat géatt in
for att stalla ut Gyllenstrdlen's Bumper
2015

X The Maine Clvb



